

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 12/14/22 2:00 PM				LEITZ LANE SANITARY SEWER WATERFORD TOWNSHIP, NJ 46132 00							
				Engineer's Estimate		Mac-Rose Contractors, Inc.		DiMeglio Construction Co.		Booth Mechanical, Inc.	
						85 Ridge Road Browns Mills, NJ 08015 P: (609) 893-8600 F: (609) 893-2102		594 White Horse Pike Atco, NJ 08004 P: (856) 767-1351 F: (856) 767-3642		42 N. Lippincott Ave. Maple Shade, NJ 08052 P: (856) 667-1340	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,000	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95,000.00
2	Install Sanitary Sewer Manhole	3	Units	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,670.00	\$ 29,010.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
3	Install Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	1	Unit	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Install 4" PVC Lateral	250	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00
5	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38,900.00	\$ 38,900.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
6	Trench Restoration, Type I	520	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 23,400.00
7	Trench Restoration, Type III	30	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 16,500.00
8	Trench Restoration, Type III	700	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,850.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$	196,150.00	\$	148,700.00	\$	188,420.00	\$	191,000.00

**ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
SUMMARY OF BIDS
Bid Opening 12/14/22 2:00 PM**

**LEITZ LANE SANITARY SEWER

WATERFORD TOWNSHIP, NJ
46132 00**

Arthur R. Henry, Inc.	CTX Infrastructure	Crest Construction Group, LLC	Landberg Construction, LLC
3031 Ocean Heights Ave. Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234 P: (609) 927-6660 F: (609) 927-4780	PO Box 793 Hammonton, NJ 08037 P: (609) 270-7233 F: (609) 270-7468	880 Route 9 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 P: (609) 698-2122 F: (609) 698-2422	82 Tuckahoe Road Dorothy, NJ 08317 P: (609) 829-2131 F: (609) 909-1647

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,000	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00
2	Install Sanitary Sewer Manhole	3	Units	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	Install Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	1	Unit	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
4	Install 4" PVC Lateral	250	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00
5	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Trench Restoration, Type I	520	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 47.45	\$ 24,674.00
7	Trench Restoration, Type III	30	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 535.30	\$ 16,059.00
8	Trench Restoration, Type III	700	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12.09	\$ 8,463.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$	219,800.00	\$	221,550.00	\$	231,000.00	\$	256,446.00

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 12/14/22 2:00 PM				LEITZ LANE SANITARY SEWER WATERFORD TOWNSHIP, NJ 46132 00							
				Montana Construction, Inc.							
				80 Contant Avenue Lodi, NJ 07644 P: (973) 478-5200 F: (973) 478-5065							
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,000	LF	\$342.00	\$342,000.00						
2	Install Sanitary Sewer Manhole	3	Units	\$17,500.00	\$52,500.00						
3	Install Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	1	Unit	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00						
4	Install 4" PVC Lateral	250	LF	\$100.00	\$25,000.00						
5	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00						
6	Trench Restoration, Type I	520	LF	\$1.00	\$520.00						
7	Trench Restoration, Type III	30	LF	\$1.00	\$30.00						
8	Trench Restoration, Type III	700	LF	\$1.00	\$700.00						
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$	462,750.00						